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Date Opponent Teams Times

Nov 19 Friday Bay City JV, V 5:15p, 6p

Nov 23 Tuesday Louise JV, V 10a, 11:30a

Nov 30 Tuesday Rice Consolidated JV, V (MS)5:30p, (HS) 7:15p

Dec 2-4 Thus-Sat Kolache Capital Invitational (Caldwell) JV, V TBD

Dec 7 Tuesday Fayetteville JV, V 5p, 6:15p

Dec 10 Friday @ Burton JV, V 5p, 6:15p

Dec 14 Tuesday Palacios JV2,JV1,V (MS)430,545(HS)715p

Dec 16-18 Thurs-Sat Brazos River Shootout V TBD

Dec 20 Monday East Bernard JV, V (MS) 1p,(HS) 3:30p

Dec 28-29 Tues-Wed Mumford Cotton Classic V TBD

Dec 31 Friday @ Flatonia JV2, JV1, V 10a, 11:15, 12:30p

Jan 4 Tuesday @ Danbury JV, V (MS) 5p,(HS) 7:30p

Jan 7 Friday Hitchcock JV, V (MS) 5p,(HS) 7:30p

Jan 11 Tuesday @ Boling JV, V (MS) 5p,(HS) 7:30p

Jan 14 Friday Harmony Discovery V 5p

Jan 18 Tuesday @ Hempstead JV, JV2, V 5p, 6:15p,  7:30p

Jan 21 Friday Van Vleck JV, V 5p, 7:30p

Jan 25 Tuesday @ East Bernard JV, V 5p, 7:30p

Jan 28 Friday Danbury JV, V 5p, 7:30p

Feb 1 Tuesday @ Hitchcock JV, V 5p, 7:30p

Feb 4 Friday Boling JV, V 5p 7:30p

Feb 8 Tuesday @ Harmony Discovery V 6p

Feb 11 Friday Hempstead JV2, JV, V 5p, 6:15p, 7:30p

Feb 15 Tuesday @ Van Vleck JV, V 5p, 6:15p

Head Coach: Joshua McCown Assistant Coaches: James Werner Scott DeMarco

Athletic Director: Ryan Roecker Principal: Eric Cormier Superintendent: Scott Rogers @BrazosHoops


